Terugslagklep PVC-U 1 1/4"
binnendraad 10bar DN32 grijs
(7025654)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Materiaal kogel

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Temperatuurbereik

Werkdruk

Maat

Lengte

DN

Buiten @

Openingsdruk

grijs

PVC-U

EPDM

PVC-U

EPDM

binnendraad

0°C-60°C

10 bar

11/4"

144 mm

32

81 mm

0,0835 bar

AFMETINGEN

@Di-1

11/4"

Jbosla
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